market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name: Mobile No.:	700088552	Okhla Industrial	Manufacture of	of the freelancer
esearch Data by M Date of Is Cation:	and collecting of larket Xcel as pe ssue: <u>「テクラ</u> Mobile No: <u>933</u> 0	registered with us as a freeland registered	collect Market Reference No:	Palor	lay karli
The stage of the s		Tour agree of the bridge water	bolestors boilds	(Card H	older's Signature)
such side construction of	use a file damper v	Assignment letter	rodus (salt all the rodus (sam a rost rec	the country of the contention	ir villa par in a
reelancer Name Hallouse Address 132/4/56	, H. C. H	Job No: 2029 0953  Job Title: EATARY  Fieldwork Location: KOLKATA,	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 1		y = 1 F 2 0 23 -
Genefer Henry	20.Q.	s que ello lencis marg se soy fam ses se	over that nonroun		po real dans
D . C	уре	Segment - Center		uantity	Rate Rs.
Data Collection T	- the next is a	and degree consequences and a 1-1-1	i bouts ingi-	Nos)	(Per Qty)
Data Collection T	- 6	NANT - KOIKATA	Long tracings	Nos	(Per Qty)
ne above stated assignment in bers/quantity through at data collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full witelancer, and you are free	ent will start from _ the device handed o evice is sent directly love stated briefing. thout any further re ee to pursue any otl	and degree consequences and a 1-1-1	eted assignment shete quantity and da uld be always in act it in non-acceptant loyment but mere other person, and	ould be del ta be synce tive and GF ce and may ly an assign that no req	livered in required d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for
e above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are from an ent/temporary empthout showing any reason to be a signment of the collection of t	ent will start from the device handed of evice is sent directly ever stated briefing, thout any further refer to pursue any olloyment in the Componitories.	and end on	eted assignment shete quantity and da uld be always in act it in non-acceptant loyment but mere other person, and ty reserves its right	nould be del ta be synce etive and GF ce and may ly an assign that no req to terminat	livered in required d on daily basis so es be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for the your assignment agree with all
e above stated assignment in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are from an ent/temporary empthout showing any reason blemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed of evice is sent directly ever stated briefing, thout any further refer to pursue any olloyment in the Componitories.	and end on	eted assignment shete quantity and dauld be always in act in non-acceptant loyment but mere other person, and many reserves its right to the best of my beat the presence of:	aould be del ta be synce etive and GF ce and may ly an assign that no req to terminat	livered in required d on daily basis so es be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for the your assignment agree with all
ne above stated assignment in bers/quantity through at data collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full witelancer, and you are from an ent/temporary empithout showing any reason olemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed of evice is sent directly ever stated briefing. Thou any further refer to pursue any other in the Companitation mentioned has a series of the companitation ment	and end on	eted assignment shete quantity and dauld be always in act in non-acceptant loyment but mere other person, and many reserves its right to the best of my best of the presence of:  The presence of:  The presence of:	tould be del ta be synce tive and GF ce and may ly an assign that no req to terminat	livered in required d on daily basis so es be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for the your assignment agree with all

bile No:-		1330	92	32141			y e				112235
9				•		BILL	-				
Customer's	Name &	Address					For C	ommercial	Use:		
Fo: MARKI P-36 Ground Flo	ET XCEL oor, Gariahat Electricit Dis	DATA N Road, Sou	MATRI: th Dhakui	<b>X PVT. LTD</b> ria, SC), Kolkata-700			Bill N Date Freel	lo: : 2 5   9 ancer Code	1-249 E: MX	81 KOCF 202	3-0073
)		To	wards	my Charges	s/Fees	agains	t Ass	signment/s	sstated b	elow:	
Job No:	202	240	959	3	e .	Origin	nal A	ssignment and Date	Revis	ed Assignment aber and Date	Quantity An Amount
<b>Job Title:</b> Fieldwork Lo	cations			RY	,					7	Payble
Fees for A				<u> </u>						HT THE	
Data Collec			nent	3.7		Quan	titv	Rate	T	Amount	10 11 11
	ing charge					Quan	,	Nute		Amount	
	uitment/C		stina								
	Interview		9						-		
	ninterview					,		. with			
	ecify)		/Transcr	iption/Others	70 1	- <sub>n</sub> 41	1				
Supervision		62					-		1	500	100
Super vision											
Executive			(	elsem	, De	sure		000			
Executive	Name:	Date: S						00	<del> </del>		.,,
	Name:	Date: S						<b>%</b>			.,,
EIC Empl	Name: oyee ID:				PY?		ኍ	ount:-			
EIC Emplo	Name: oyee ID:			ire:	PY?	ナロメ	ኍ				
EIC Emplo	Name: oyee ID: Assignemt	t .		Job No.	PY?	ナロメ	Amo			500	٥ · س
Totals A) Fees for	Name: oyee ID: Assignemt	t .		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-	Net Paym		٥٠ س
Totals A) Fees for	e Name: oyee ID: Assignemt	es		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-	Net Paym		٥٠ <i>س</i>
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis	e Name: oyee ID: Assignemt	es	Signatu	Job No.	Task 3 Gra	Code	Amo	ount:- Ount:- A+B) For	Net Paym		o ، س
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis	Assignemt Sion Chargo Words:	es Ci L	Centre	Job No.  20235	Task 3 Gra	Code  and To  Sum	Amo	ount:- A+B) For Ty	Net Paym	nent	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
EIC Employ  Totals  A) Fees for  B) Supervise  Rupees in V  Assignment Number	Assignemt Sion Charge Words:	es  Segment	Centre	Job No.  20235-  Date Collection Type	Task  Granitity Syn Submitte	Code  and To  Sum  nched/ Qued IQU	Amo	Dunt:- Dunt:- A+B) For Ty Rejectedby greed by me	nvoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
EIC Employ Totals  A) Fees for  B) Supervis  Rupees in V  Assignment Number  I solemnly de My PAN Al Beneficiar Beneficiar	Assignemt Sion Charge Words:	Segment  Segment  mation ment nber is: count Nam	Centre	Job No.  20235-  Date Collection Type	Task  Grantity Syn Submitte	Code  and To  Sum  nched/ Que  true and cc	Amo	A+B) For  Rejectedby greed by me  the best of my th	nvoice Quantity Accepted  oeliefs and I agr	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
EIC Employ Totals  A) Fees for  B) Supervise  Rupees in V  Assignment Number  I solemnly de My PAN A Beneficiar Beneficiar E&OE	Assignement Sion Charge Words:  Job No.  Job No.	Segment  Segment  mation ment nber is: count Nam	Centre  tioned here  A A and the control of the con	Date Collection Type in (both sides of the	Task  Grantity Syn Submitte	Code  and To  Sum  nched/ Que  true and cc	Amo	A+B) For  Rejectedby greed by me  the best of my th	nvoice Quantity Accepted  peliefs and I agr  ary Bank Na  ary IFSC Cod	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice  The ewith all terms and comme: 3.133  The experience of the comme o	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
EIC Employ Totals  A) Fees for  B) Supervise  Rupees in V  Assignment Number  I solemnly de My PAN A Beneficiar Beneficiar E&OE	Assignemt Sion Charge Words:  Job No.  Job No.  Colare the inforceount Numy Bank Acceptage	Segment  Segment  mation ment nber is: count Nam	Centre  tioned here  A A and the control of the con	Date Collection Type in (both sides of the	Task  Grantity Syn Submitte	Code  and To  Sum  nched/ Que  true and cc	Amo	A+B) For  Rejectedby greed by me  the best of my th	nvoice Quantity Accepted  peliefs and I agr  ary Bank Na  ary IFSC Cod	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice

Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Office Solemnia Collection Type  Office Solemnia Collection Type  Segment - Center  Office Collection  Office Solemnia Collected assignment will start from and end on the data collection task in complete quantity and desire the data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in a secommunicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but mer freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right without showing any reason thereof.  Solemnia Collection  Signed in the presence of the page of the page of the page of the presence of the presen	PIC of	
is is to certify that	quality of	the freelancer
The above stated assignment will start from Bota Collection Type  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Quantity through the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in secondaricated at the above stated assignment will start from Jos Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right without showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my terms and conditions.  Signed in the presence of the company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right without showing any reason thereof.  Signed in the presence of the best of my terms and conditions.  Signed in the presence of my terms and conditions.		
Assignment letter  Freelancer Name Payer Sirela Johno: 90940908 House Address 500000000000000000000000000000000000	Payl	1 Sinder
Freelancer Name Payer Siphar Job No: Po 9 40 9 9 9 0 0 Date: 17 - Breelancer Code Reference No: Date: 17 - Breelancer N		older's Signature)
Freelancer Name Payer Siphar Job No: Po 9 40 9 9 9 0 0 Date: 17 - Breelancer Code Reference No: Date: 17 - Breelancer N		
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subtestial at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and below and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Q  The above stated assignment will start from  and end on		
This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned stated that he project briefing which you had attended on.  We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and below and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Office Accorded Collection  The above stated assignment will start from and end on the completed assignment in the above and the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and dent data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in a second collection at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptace assignment in partfull without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but mer reclancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and remanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right without showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my be erms and conditions.  Signed in the presence of the page of the page of the page of the presence of the presence of the presence of the presence of the page of the presence of the page of	9 7	9 21
The above stated assignment will start from and end on The completed assignment shumbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and do that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in as scommunicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptase assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but mer reclancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right without showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my bearing and conditions.  Signed in the presence of	conditions	Rate Rs.
The above stated assignment will start from and end on The completed assignment is numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and do hat data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in a big communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptances assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but mer reclancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and remanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right without showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my been and conditions.  Signed in the presence of	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
The above stated assignment will start from and end on The completed assignment is numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and do hat data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in a second communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptage assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but mer reclancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and sermanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right without showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my bearing and conditions.  Signed in the presence of the page of the	14	50
The above stated assignment will start from and end on The completed assignment is numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and do hat data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in a secommunicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptage assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but mer reclancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right without showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my been and conditions.  Signed in the presence of the presence of the page in the presence of the pre		
Date: 23) 9/74  Signed in the presence of 1) Witness Name: W	ata be sync ctive and G nce and ma ely an assi I that no re nt to termin	ed on daily basis so GPS be captured lively to rejection of the gnment to you as equest from you for ate your assignment
Name of signed: Part 1) Witness Name:	r.	
Nama of signes: Paris Si Valle	_	Mondo
Contact number 70		35552
Signature:	$\sim$	
Signature:		Sarbo
Signature:	ou ca	04 24 99

the States _														
ess:-	he Freel	ancer:- NO (	Payor STAPO	\ 5 5hil 69 9	180	200	A+							
Anne The						E	BILL							
ustomer	's Name	& Addre	ess			Wal	For	Comme	rcial U	lse:				
Lustomer  Fo: MAR  P-36 Ground  [Near Dhakur  PAN No.: AAE	rioor, Garia ia Electricit	nat Road. :	South Dhak	uria			Bill Date Free	No: e: <i>75</i>	. 9 .	2479 m×x	95	30 221		
	ų ž	1	Towards	my Cha	rges/Fe	esag	ainst As	signme	nt/sst	tated bel	ow:			
Job No: ?	000					- 1	Original A Number	ssignm	ent	Revised	d Assignment er and Date	Securety With		
Job Title:							14	17.9.		15		Amount 9-75 Payble		
Fieldwork I			ROD	a				74			40 - 2	·   · ·		
Fees for				atrila dei	n. mis	1591	a t	District Section	or vi	m. Out	1			
Data Colle			gment			Q	uantity	Rate	е		Amoun	t		
	efing char		/I : - + :											
	ruitment/ n intervie		Listing					-		-		-		
	n intervie						H	50	$\perp$	ズ		00.00		
			n/Transcr	intion /OH	NO.55	A		3 1-		20 1 1 1				
(Sp	ecify)		ni) iranscr	iption/Otr	iers	etel li		1 Mar 1	-					
Other Fe	es/Char	ges												
Supervisio			A /						T					
Executiv			Vitte		MCIN			10	$\lambda$		- N			
EIC Empl Totals	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re: /	7 X C	1	*		٧١_					
A) Fees for	Assigner	ıt.	7	Job No.	-	sk Cod					700	0.00		
A) 1 CC3 101	Assignen	-		20240		sk Coa	e Amo	unt:-						
B) Supervis	ion Charc	ies		53'			10-0			<i>*</i>				
,		, 55				rand		unt:-	- Al - *	D-				
Rupees in \	Vords:	eve	7	1Um	10 STO	or and	Dorl		r Net	Paymen	t 			
				- 00										
		r		1		Su	mmar	У			V			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection	Quantity S Submi		Quantity R			Quantity Q	uantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in		
	20 74	Quo	KODRO	Type		4	IQC and Agi	leed by me	<del>                                     </del>	epted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices		
	0953	od	Ja .	1500	7.2	4		,	( )	1	14	14		
I solemnly ded My PAN Ad Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	count Num Bank Acc	ıber is: ount Nam	14(り) ne: .かわ`	590 t	ZK SDKC	) PR	d correct to th	Benefic	ciary Ba	ank Name:	ith all terms and coni (ND) Ar			
	P				(	\X	\ \ \			Bill Rece	eived On:			
	Signature	& Date)		_						Bill Che	cked & Cleared	On:		
		a Date)			Appro	vea by	with date	2						

his is to certify that conducting interview Research Data by Date of Location	Executive Name:  Mobile No.:  S and collecting of Market Xcel as per	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III.  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  OCSOSS FOR OF	ance supplier for collect Market Reference No:	PIC of the freelancer
		The second se	you be to be you be fill to	(Card Holder's Signature)
The second desired in the second	on the second se	Assignment letter	and in other and an annual	Marin a marchae as No.
Freelancer Name House Address 4/5	2000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	Job No: 20 24 0 9 5 3  Job Title: Earogy  Fieldwork Location: Kelwork	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 17	9.74

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

700037.

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center Segmen	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offlion	Quard - Koliata	147	50
Period Communication in the Co	our truchens arrange nearly and the rose to deep rainted on a	The large than the same	

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

ntioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

	tolled herein (both sides of the page) is the earliest of the best of my benefit and ragice with an
	companies to the first control of the grand design and the species of the control
Date: 17 9 79	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signes:	Robbitany Poloa Witness Name: Ustan Monda Contact number: 70030 85552
Name of signee. 190 75	Contact number: 70030 88552
	Signatural () () ()
Signature: 130 mi To	Contact number: 2830424991
Signature. See as the self-rel see as	Contact number: <u>9830424991</u>
	Signature:

of the Freese:- 4/	830	23/	444	3	4							
ile No:- 9						BIL	L_					6
	ae & Addi	2000					For (	Comme	rcial (	Jse:		
Customer's Nan To: MARKET )	CEL DAT	ra mat	RIX PVT	LTC	<b>)</b> .					0.40	7.0	
P-36 Ground Floor, G	arianat Koad	, South Dh	akuna,				Bill N			249		
[Near Dhakuria Electr PAN No.: AAECM5086		on Station	(CESC), KOIK	ata-70	0031		Date	:: lancer (	Code:	MXI	KOLF200	30 230
		Toward	ls my Ch	arge	s/Feesa	gain						
			,					_=				
Job No: 70 740 953					$T \in \mathbb{R}^{n \times n}$	Nu	mber	ssignm and Da	te	Nun	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity A Amount
Job Title: Fa	109	ç		1		1	ス	17.9	1.24		17 20	.9.70
Fieldwork Location	is: Kol	Kas	<b>a</b>									
Fees for Assign			500 - 47	9 h T	196 19		<u> 1</u>	l ' . V	3.1.7	The di	yff Yeng Kom	Ab (An Listeria Maria
Data Collection		gment				Quar	itity	Rat	e		Amour	IL .
1- Briefing ch					_=							
2- Recruitmen	nt/Contact,	/Listing					_				850	. 00
3- Main interv						1	_	5			8 3 0	· 0 0
4- Main interv					-						2	
5- Moderation (Specify)		on/Transo	:ription/Ot 	hers	-				7,		1 J 2 2 2 1	
other Fees/Cha	arges											
upervision Charg	es	1 1 -	- <i>0</i> 0		-/2/			- (				
xecutive Nam	e: <i>03</i>	7000	1 1010	7 X	CZ	7	$-\Omega$	$\frac{1}{1}$	<del>) , </del>			
IC Employee I	D: Date:	Signat	ure: //		UTA	,					850.	00
otals			Job No.		Task Co	do	Amou	ınt				
Fees for Assigne	mt =			, 0	lask Co	Code Amount:-						
<del>.</del>			70 23			Amounts						
Supervision Cha	rges					Amount:- and Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
		,	, ,	- //								
pees in Words	Esgh	1	ロロカ	0/3	700%	•	J=5 }	y	0	nly	•	
	V				Sı	ımr	nary	<u></u>			v	
ssignment Number Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched ubmitted		antity Rej and Agre	jectedby ed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
095.	Quan	K JA	) Offins	,	17		_	- 1		17	17	
olemnly declare the info ly PAN Account Nu eneficiary Bank Acc eneficiary Bank Acc &OE BO BO BO	mber is: 3 count Name count Numl	8 PY e:300 ber: 40	1. P. P. P. P. S.	99	ノマス	2				ank Name SC Code:		

Mobile No  us is to certify that  onducting interviews and colle  Research Data by Market Xcel  Date of Issue: 1-7  Location: Kolnoso Mobile No	Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III,  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Name: 10030 8555  registered with us as a freelar registered with us as a freelar as per project specific Assignment Letter.  9 9 1099451-Address: This Authority Ce supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	nce supplier for collect Market Reference No:	Biloger	the freelancer
the specific request of the free land	e supplier to racintate in it is ner assignment.	and the same with	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
he straid nearly me article decision bus	Assignment letter	the end a banning provide and accom-	ent la la rical	intella i vija nglim iv ven
Freelancer Name  House Address 45/3.  Ganguly 1309  Folkada -7000	Job No: 20240953  Job Title: Eadeny Fieldwork Location: Rollsofa  84.	Freelancer Coo Reference No: Date:		00
detail at the project briefing which yo				menumpea
	Segment - Center	oonee sometselfin oo someten huuseed the oo someten huuseen oo someten huuseen	Quantity	Rate Rs.
We now offer you fees for the assignr below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	nent and other associated fees as mentioned hereund	security accepted the security survey of the security has been been been accepted as to be a compared as a compare	ate to be	icadi Lana dile La costa i
We now offer you fees for the assignr below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	Segment - Center  Quant - Kolnos	in Longular recording to the second second recording to the second secon	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
We now offer you fees for the assignmelow and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Official Type  The above stated assignment will star numbers/quantity through the device is sent as communicated at the above stated to assignment in part/full without any for freelancer, and you are free to pursue permanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Canada - Can	pleted assignment aplete quantity and should be always in result in non-accept appropriate the party of the person, are pany reserves its right.	should be dedata be synce active and Glance and mayerely an assignd that no recept to terminal beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  50  livered in required don daily basis so to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you fo te your assignment
We now offer you fees for the assignmelow and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Office Type  The above stated assignment will star numbers/quantity through the device is sent as communicated at the above stated to assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to pursue permanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.  I solemnly declare the information men	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Ca	pleted assignment inplete quantity and should be always in result in non-accept imployment but may other person, are pany reserves its right ect to the best of my	should be ded data be synced active and Glance and mayerely an assignd that no regist to terminal beliefs and I are	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  50  livered in required don daily basis so to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you fo te your assignment

re of the Freelancer:- DIB's ress:- 46/3 G	JENDU M	JATH Bagos	n Ec	ısl	Roa	d,	talk	ula-70	0084
Max 8 110 3943	17		BIL	00					
No.		MOD	012		Commerc	ial Us	e:	o and a light	- 1-95 : dT
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dh Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389	RIX PVT. L' akuria, Near Dha	<b>TD.</b> akuria Electri	ict	Bill f	No: 1	869	3.	061-208	30003
	ds my Char	ges/Fees	sagain	st As	signmer	ıt/ssta	ted be	low:	ne / men
Job No: 2079095	T :	en eval Tidans	Orig	inal A	ssignme and Date	nt	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	4 American
Job Title: Fate Try			7 12.9.7				nn tsail	2 20	Payble 9.74
Fieldwork Locations: Rol KOL	da	da no ber	3900	16 Di	, who	Josu	or the Q	o, leuij o	are para in
Fees for Assignment			,						
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quar	ntity	Rate			Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				5	7-7	+	100.0		. 00
3- Main interview -			7		50	<del>-</del>			
4- Main interview-			-			_			
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Othe	ers							
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges	200 100 i	onda		^					
Executive Name: OFFACE EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa				<del>-(</del> \	DO 1				
Totals	turer yes	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		4				100	. 00
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-				
A) reas to rangueme	20340	9					1		
B) Supervision Charges	15.3	_		Amo	unt:-				
By Sopervision energes		Gra	nd To	tal (A	A+B) For	r Net I	Payme	nt	
Rupees in Words: O TO /	1000		(		ely.				
			Sum	mar	y				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted			Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Acce	Quantity pted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
707 9 Quan Kg/	to oppore	?		-	-	2	>	2	_
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: AE Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3	UPN8099	3 N	religi		Benefic	iary Ba	nk Name	with all terms and co	_
Dibyerdu Nath			29					ecelved On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approve	ed by wi	ith dat	<u>е</u>		Bill Ch	ecked & Cleare	d On: